ITEM NO.4 Court 10 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION XI

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).5946/2021

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 09-12-2020 in WC No.21037/2020 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Allahabad)

PATRAM & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With applns for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgt, exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 01-04-2022 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HRISHIKESH ROY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rishi Malhotra, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by the learned counsel for the petitioners, list the matter after four weeks.

(B.Parvathi) Court Master (Renu Kapoor) Court Master